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 2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. 

D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years (consider only 

highest degree for count)  
  

AUTHENTICATION CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that the number of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / 

D.Litt./L.L.D in the  Institution for the past five years from 2018-2023 is given below.  
  

2.4.2.1: Number of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph. D./ D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D year 

wise during the last five years    

  

Year  

  

  

2022-23  

  

2021-22  

  

2020-21  

  

2019-20  

  

2018-19  

Total no of  

Faculties wih  

NET/SET/SLE 

T/ Ph. D./D.Sc.  

/ D.Litt./L.L.D.  

  

29  

  

25  

  

24  

  

28  

  

30  

  

List of Supporting Documents  

⚫ List of teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D   

⚫ Doctorate degree awarded by UGC recognized universities and certificate copies.  
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The supporting documents for this metric are made available on HEI website  
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