Vidya Academy of Science & Technology

(A unit of Vidya International Charitable Trust)

Thalakkottukara PO, Thrissur, Kerala, India, Pin- 680 501

³⁸ Through EdPhone: +91-4885-287751, 287752, Fax: 288366

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for count)

AUTHENTICATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the number of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D in the Institution for the past five years from 2018-2023 is given below.

2.4.2.1: Number of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph. D./ D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D year wise during the last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Total no of Faculties wih NET/SET/SLE T/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D.	29	25	24	28	30

List of Supporting Documents

- List of teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D
- Doctorate degree awarded by UGC recognized universities and certificate copies.

PRINCIPAL

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY Thalakkottukara, P.O.

Thrissur - 680501

Vidya Academy of Science & Technology

(A unit of Vidya International Charitable Trust)

Thalakkottukara PO, Thrissur, Kerala, India, Pin- 680 501 ⁷cs_s 7hrough EdPhone: +91-4885-287751, 287752, Fax: 288366

The supporting documents for this metric are made available on HEI website

INDEX

2.4.2 Percentage of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. /
D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years

Sl. No.	Description	LINK
1	List of teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D	View Docum ent
2	Doctorate degree awarded by UGC recognized universities and certificate copies.	View Docum ent

PRINCIPAL

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Thalakkottukara, P.O.

Thrissur - 680501